
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Contract 21-20 was awarded to Janke General Contractors for the 2020 Lawe Street Trestle Trail
Project in the amount of $1,305,205 with a contingency of $130,521. Three change orders were
issued in the amount of $24,474 to remove additional railroad track, repair girders and abutments,
and add rip rap. Payments to date total $1,319,679.57. Request to issue the final contract payment of
$10,000.

File #: 21-1463, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

